AWARDED WIND POWER PROJECTS as of 31 DECEMBER 2024

Luzon

REGION

Kalinga

Abra

La Union

llocos Sur

Pangasinan

llocos Norte

PROVINCE

MUNICIPALITY/CITY

Tineg and Lacub

San Juan, La Union

Bugallon

Bugallon and Aguilar

Infanta-Dasol

Labrador

San Manuel, Sison, and Binalonan

San Nicolas

Sual and Labrador

Sual, Mabini, and Labrador

Bangui

Bangui and Dumalneg

Burgos

Burgos, Pasuquin

Pagudpud

PROJECT NAME

Abra-Kalinga Wind Power Project

Abra Wind Power Project B3

San Juan Wind Power Project

Vigan Offshore Wind Power Project

Bugallon Wind Power Project

Aguilar Wind Power Project

Infanta-Dasol Wind Power Project

Labrador Wind Power Project

Pangasinan CW 1 Wind Power Project

San Nicolas 1 Wind Power Project

Pangasinan CW 2 Wind Power Project

Sual Wind Power Project

Bangui Bay Wind Power Plant

Bangui 2 Wind Power Project

Burgos Wind Power Project

Burgos 4 Wind Power Project

Bayog - Buduan Wind Power Project

Ilocos Wind Power Project

Caparispisan Wind Power Project

COMPANY NAME

JBD Water Power Inc.

Beyond Renewable Energy Corporation

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

Energy Oasis Generation Corp.

Amihan Power, Inc.

Amihan Power, Inc.

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

Citicore Wind Energy Corporation

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

Citicore Wind Pangasinan 2 Inc.

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

NorthWind Power Development Corporation

Luzon Cleanergy Generation, Inc.

EDC Burgos Wind Power Corporation

Energy Development Corporation

GigaWind3, Inc.

Energy Development Corporation

North Luzon Renewable Energy Corporation

STAGE OF CONTRACT

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Commercial Operation

Pre-Development

Commercial Operation

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Commercial Operation

POTENTIAL
CAPACITY (MW)

200.00

160.00

100.00

300.00

86.63

99.00

380.00

100.00

50.00

100.00

80.00

100.00

132.00

100.00

240.50

144.00

INSTALLED
CAPACITY (MW)

150
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Visayas




Visayas




Visayas




Visayas




Visayas

Visayas Total

Mindanao

Mindanao Total

Grand Total

vi&vi

X

Negros Occidental and Negros Oriental

Zamboanga Sibugay

Zambaonga Del Norte

Bukidnon

Misamis Oriental

Lanao del Norte

Camiguin

Misamis Oriental & Agusan del
Norte

Agusan del Norte

Surigao del Norte

Agusan del Norte and Surigao del Norte

City of Hi and
and Ayungon

La Libertad, Jii Tayasan,

Kabankalan City; Ayungon

Siay

Katipunan and Pres. Manuel A. Roxas, Zamboanga Del Norte

City, C: and San

Balingoan, Claveria, Salay, Sugbongcogon, Kinoguitan, Talisayan, and
Medina

Kauswagan, Poona Piagapo, and Munai

Matungao and Balaoi

Guinsiliban, Sagay, and Mahinog

Magsaysay, Misamis Oriental and Carmen, Agusan del
Norte

Butuan City

Jabonga

Mainit

Surigao City, San Francisco, Malimono, Sison, Placer and Mainit

Malimono and Mainit; Jabonga

Negros Wind Power Project

Kabankalan Wind Power Project

Siay Wind Power Project

Katipunan Wind Power Project

Bukidnon Wind Power Project

Misor Wind Power Project

Kauswagan Wind Power Project

Lanao del Norte Wind Power Project

Camiguin Onshore Wind Power Project

Magsaysay-Carmen Wind Power Project

Butuan 1 Wind Power Project

Caraga Wind Power Project Phase 2

Mainit Wind Power Project

Caraga Wind Power Project Phase 1

Lake Mainit Wind Power Project

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

Northmin Renewables Corp.

Northmin Renewables Corp.

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

Freya Renewables Inc.

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

Caraga Wind Energy Corp.

First Gen Visayas Energy Inc.

Caraga Wind Energy Corp.

UPC Mindanao Wind Power Corp.

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

Pre-Development

100.00

100.00

31,277.51

100.00

100.00

136.00

200.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

36.00

100.00

36.00

200.00

1,408.00

103,787.47
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